
 
 
 

Stand: 01.03.2024 

Unterrichtsfreie Zeiten 2025 

BwFachS Winterferien 

Frühjahrspause 

Osterferien 

Frei / 

Pfingstferien 

 

Frei / 

Sommerferien 

Frei / 

Herbstferien 

Berlin 03.02.-07.02. 

16.04.-25.04. 

02.05. 

30.05. 

28.07.-01.09. 20.10.- 31.10. 

Hamburg 10.03.-14.03. 

22.04.-25.04. 

02.05.-05.05. 

30.05. 

24.07.-29.08. 20.10.-31.10. 

Hannover 17.02. 

07.04.-17.04. 

02.05. 

30.05. 

07.07.-08.08. 13.10.-24.10. 

 

Karlsruhe 03.03.-05.03. 

22.04.-25.04. 

30.05. 07.08.-12.09. 27.10.-31.10. 

Kassel 07.04.-17.04. 02.05. 

30.05. 

07.07.-15.08. 06.10.-10.10. 

Koblenz 27.02.-04.03. 

22.04.-25.04. 

30.05. 

20.06. 

09.07.-15.08. 13.10.-24.10. 

Köln 28.02.-04.03. 

14.04.-25.04. 

02.05. 

30.05. 

20.06. 

14.07.-15.08. 

13.10.-24.10. 

München 03.03.-07.03. 

14.04.-25.04. 

10.06.-20.06. 11.08.-09.09. 03.11.-07.11. 

Naumburg 27.01.-31.01. 

11.04.-17.04. 

02.05 

30.05. 

 

07.07.-08.08. 

 

02.10. 

13.10.-24.10. 

 

Würzburg 03.03.-04.03. 

14.04.-25.04. 

02.05. 

30.05. 

10.06.-20.06. 

11.08.-09.09. 03.11.-07.11. 

 


